
PRE-BID MEETING 10/29/2024  
CDBG HOUSING REHABILITATION  

BID NO. 2024-L  
  

NAME  COMPANY NAME  EMAIL  

Jim Nichols  Patriot Response Group  jnichols@patriotrg.com  

James Foster  Patriot Response Group  jfoster@patriotrg.com  

Charlotte Johnson  Certified Roofing & Construction  Certified687@gmail.com  

Dejuan Wallace  Plus Point Construction  dwallace@pluspointconstruction.com  

Bill Herring  Fla Homes, Inc  flahomes@windstream.net  

Antonio Jenkins  Guardian Community Resource Management  Antonio.jenkins@guardiancrm.com  

Lisa Roberts  Columbia County Board of County Commissioners  Lisa_roberts@columbiacountyfla.com  

      

      

      

      



      

      

  


